Software Features for Access Central™

Features

No. of PAC 500 Channels
PAC 520/530 support
PAC 212 support

IP channels support

No. of Direct channels
No. of Dialup channels
Over-Air-IP

VPN for Over-Air-IP

No. of 512 controllers on a direct channel
No. of 512 controllers on an IP channel
No. of 512 controllers on a dialup channel
No. of 512 controllers on a 500 channel

Biometric Reader Support

Features

Keys

Keyholders
Operators

Unused Key Expiry

Guest Access End Dates

Org Units

Client PCs

Alarm Workstations
Web Browser Interface

Active Directory

prC

Date of print/release: (February 2020)

SE Edition

Hardware Licence Limits

X

X
Feature Pack

v

50

50

24
24

SE Edition

User Licence Limits
20000

v
25

System Licence Limits

5
2
Feature Pack

Feature Pack

This document is provided by STANLEY Security or its affiliates ("STANLEY") for general information purposes only. STANLEY
warrant the accuracy of the data as at the date of print/release, but it may be subject to change after such date. STANLEY will not be
responsible for any loss or damage that may arise from reliance thereof. Copyright © STANLEY Security 2020. PAC, GDX and 3xLOGIC
are the trade marks of STANLEY Security, Stanley Black & Decker, Inc., or their affiliates.

Professional Edition

500
v
Feature Pack
v
100
750

24
24

24

Professional Edition

75000

100

100
15
8
v

Feature Pack

Ordering Information:

PAC Access Control, 1 Park Gate Close,

Bredbury, Stockport, Cheshire, SK6 25Z
customerservices@pacgdx.com | +44 (0) 161 406 3400
www.pacgdx.com



Features SE Edition Professional Edition
Feature Licence Limits

No. of doors 250 2000
Areas v v
No. of Time Profiles 20 2000
No. of Holiday Profiles 5 200
No. of Access Groups 1000 5000
Event To Action Manager v v
Area Management X v
No. of Lifts 20 100
CCTV v v
Time Zones v v
Card Designer v v
Access Options v X
Alarm Management v v
Event Archiving v v
Personal Access v v
Area Mode Profiles X v
Door Mode Profiles v v
Reader Mode Profiles v v
No. of Muster Points 10 100
Audit Trail v v
Map Designer v v
Token Formats Feature Pack v
Visual Verification v v
Local Anti-Passback v v
Event Relay v v

prC

Date of print/release: (February 2020)

This document is provided by STANLEY Security or its affiliates ("STANLEY") for general information purposes only. STANLEY
warrant the accuracy of the data as at the date of print/release, but it may be subject to change after such date. STANLEY will not be
responsible for any loss or damage that may arise from reliance thereof. Copyright © STANLEY Security 2020. PAC, GDX and 3xLOGIC
are the trade marks of STANLEY Security, Stanley Black & Decker, Inc., or their affiliates.

Ordering Information:

PAC Access Control, 1 Park Gate Close,

Bredbury, Stockport, Cheshire, SK6 257
customerservices@pacgdx.com | +44 (0) 161 406 3400
www.pacgdx.com



