Software Features for Access Central™

Features	SE Edition	Professional Edition
Hamburan	13	
	Licence Limits	500
No. of PAC 500 Channels	X	500
PAC 520/530 support	X	√
PAC 212 support	Feature Pack	Feature Pack
IP channels support	√	✓
No. of Direct channels	50	100
No. of Dialup channels	50	750
Over-Air-IP	✓	✓
VPN for Over-Air-IP	✓	√
No. of 512 controllers on a direct channel	24	24
No. of 512 controllers on an IP channel	24	24
No. of 512 controllers on a dialup channel	4	4
No. of 512 controllers on a 500 channel	X	24
Biometric Reader Support	✓	✓
Features	SE Edition	Professional Edition
User Li	cence Limits	
Keys	20000	75000
Keyholders	✓	✓
Operators	25	100
Unused Key Expiry	✓	√
Guest Access End Dates	✓	√
System I	Licence Limits	
Org Units	5	100
Client PCs	5	15
Alarm Workstations	2	8
Web Browser Interface	Feature Pack	✓
Active Directory	Feature Pack	Feature Pack



Features	SE Edition	Professional Edition	
Feature Licence Limits			
No. of doors	250	2000	
Areas	√	✓	
No. of Time Profiles	20	2000	
No. of Holiday Profiles	5	200	
No. of Access Groups	1000	5000	
Event To Action Manager	✓	✓	
Area Management	X	✓	
No. of Lifts	20	100	
CCTV	✓	✓	
Time Zones	✓	√	
Card Designer	✓	✓	
Access Options	✓	X	
Alarm Management	✓	✓	
Event Archiving	✓	✓	
Personal Access	✓	✓	
Area Mode Profiles	X	✓	
Door Mode Profiles	✓	✓	
Reader Mode Profiles	✓	✓	
No. of Muster Points	10	100	
Audit Trail	✓	✓	
Map Designer	✓	✓	
Token Formats	Feature Pack	✓	
Visual Verification	✓	✓	
Local Anti-Passback	✓	✓	
Event Relay	✓	✓	

